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Athletic Fee, Tax Credit Account Club Account & Student Activities Fee Schedule
for 2023-2024

Fall and Winter Season Gate Fees

Adults: $6.00
Students: $4.00
Seniors 65 and older: Free
Youth under 6: Free

Spring Season(Gate Fees Same as Fall/Winter)
Boys Volleyball
Track and Field

*Fees do not include any additional tournaments

Note: Gate fees may be reduced for special events on a limited basis such as: Homecoming/Hoopcoming,

Season Openers, Senior Nights, or a joint student organization fundraiser (ex. canned food drive, blood drive)

Participation Fees

Full: $100 per sport
Free and Reduced Lunch: $50 per sport
Family Max: $400
Individual Max: $200/$100 Free and Reduced Lunch

Please see the school athletic director if you are in need of a waiver.

Athletic Passes

Student Pass - $25.00
Family Pass - $50.00 (2 people), $100 (4 people), $125 (5 people), $150 (6 people)
*Students must be present with a parent to use the family pass
*Passes are used for home game only

Student Activity Tax Credit (Club) Account Fee - $1.00 (required by State Statute)
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Other Student Activity Fees

Yearbook: Not to exceed $65

Student Parking: $25 per semester (proof of insurance required)

Student Technology Device Protection Plan (optional): $30 per year


